[[STRRBRD T 50, v s ] S
| Grena siobices sommastienion | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MUDIFICATION OF CONTRACT ] 1

| MO PROC MG () CPR) V.18 108

J 1 AsBiomt it mOOH ICATION 440 2 EECTIVE DaTe 3 FEQUISTIION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 4. PROJCT NO (i .,,u..u.
28 9/15/81 B
5. BID By CODE 6. ADMINISTERID BY (If otber than block 3) coDE |
- —

v. 5. Nuclear Fegulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D. C. 20555

| s L A BN IR
[ soucnanon wo. .
r Nathan ¥, Newmark 1
(3o, it Consulting Engineering Services g (Sor block 9)
T Urbanan 1L 6a01 g o _at(a0-5)-2067
l-- _J DATED _ ._B.li_/.éf__ (See black 11)

P THIS BLOCK APPLES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATION:
D The obove numbeied solicitntion it omended as set forth in block 12, The hour ond dete specified for recaipt of Ofary D W e ended, D " not extended
licitation, of oa ded, by one of the lollowing methoos,

Ofsron must acknowledge receipt of this emendmen’ nonr 1o the hour ond dote specifed in the
(0] By vgring ond retrning ‘opres of this omenamens; (b) By ocknow/edging recept of thee omendment on soch copy = (he ofier submitied; or (¢) By seporete lemer or telegrom
which includes o reference ‘o the saliciotion ond amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BF REC ' IVED AT ThE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SFECIFIED MAY RESULY IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. M, by virtue of this cmendment you desie to ch-,. an afer aliendy submined such chorge may ba mads by telegrom
o laner, provided such felegrom o letier mokes reflerence to the sol-detion ond this o dment, ond é priw ¥ e opening hour ond dote specified.

10 ACCOUNTING AND APFROPRIATION DATA (If reguired) =l

11, THIS ROCK APPLES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
(o) D T™hs Change Order n issved pursvent to e
The Chonges w! lo® in block 12 ore mods 1o the obove numbered comtract/ order.

(s) D The obove numbered controct /order s modified 1o tefllect the odminisirative changes (such oy chonges in paying office, appropriotion dota, etc ) set forth in block 12,

{e) m This Supplemental Agreement i entered into pursuont Yo outhority of -mu-t-ua.l_ﬂ.g.necm.?ni —
h modifies the obove numbered contrat os set forth in block 12
12 DESCEIPTICN OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION o : N

This modification is issued to deobligate the balance of $31,544.99 remaining
in this contract to enable contract close out.

-
’

8309230011 810913
PDr

Escopt or provded herain, b terms ond ronditions of the document referenced in block B, o3 heresofore chonged, smoin unchonged and w Rl force ond efiact

3
<[ CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED 4
D 10 $100 BES DOCMADE m CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN COPIES TO ISSUING OFFKE

14, NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OHEROR F-inddt Z—:ﬁ::“"b 2 I MM ?‘ﬂ}t s
(S gnonre of nu&mmo‘ to uga) (S.gnonie of Controcting Officer)
AND TUE OF SIGNER (Typr or promt) 76 DATE SIGNED |16 rAMI OF comucm GHIER (Type or promi) % DATE SIGNED
L. Dumpsens ) Mary Jo Mettia
Sernen Vit oo, Trruse {/25/11 9/ 1981

sA_ 1A e i apues i



